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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1741
ANSWERED ON:08.03.2010
EXPORT OF NATURAL RUBBER
Mani Shri Jose K.

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the export of natural rubber during each of the last three years, quantity-wise and value-wise;

(b) whether there has been any increase in the export of natural rubber during the current year; and

(c) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY(SHRI JYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)

(a) Details of export of natural rubber during last three years are given below:

Year Quantity Value
 (Tonnes) (Rs. Crore)

2006-07 56545  513.74

2007-08 60353  494.31

2008-09 46926  450.20

(b) No, Madam.

(c) Does not arise.
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